NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD
CODE KEY  ............................................ 4-5
PRODUCT GUIDE ................................. 6-9
MILLING CUTTER PITCH  ............... 10-11
TECHNICAL INFORMATION  ........ 46-51
HIGH-FEED MILLING  ......................12-17

p.18
FM2-90C-AN12/16 ANKX •	 Diameter Range: Ø50-Ø80mm
•	 Square Shoulder application
•	 Double sided negative insert with
positive cutting
•	 High material removal rate
p.18
EM2-90C-AN12/16 ANKX •	 Diameter Range: Ø32-Ø40mm
•	 Square Shoulder application
•	 High rigdity
p.19
FM2-90C-AP10 APKT •	 Diameter Range: Ø40-Ø100mm
•	 Square Shoulder application
•	 High rigdity
p.20
EM2-90C-AP10 APKT •	 Diameter Range: Ø10-Ø20mm
•	 Square Shoulder application
•	 High rigdity
p.20
FM2-90C-R390 R390 •	 Diameter Range: Ø40-Ø80mm

•	 Profile Milling application
•	 High rigdity
p.26
EM3-90-RD08/10/12 RD •	 Diameter Range: Ø17-Ø32mm
•	 Profile Milling application
•	 High rigdity
p.26
FM3-90-RC12/16 RCKT •	 Diameter Range: Ø50-Ø100mm
•	 Profile Milling application
•	 High rigdity
p.28
 EM3-90-RC10/12 RCKT •	 Diameter Range: Ø20-Ø40mm
•	 Profile Milling application
•	 High rigdity
p.28
EM3-90-BN12/16/20/25/30/32 BN •	 Diameter Range: Ø12-Ø32mm
•	 Profile Milling application
•	 High rigdity
p.30
FA

Normal Pitch
Coarse Pitch Close Pitch Extra Close Pitch
COARSE, CLOSE AND EXTRA CLOSE PITCH
There are normally three different pitches to choose from
that can help you to optimize the application: coarse, close
and extra close pitches.
The closer pitch cutters are used when stability is good
and for low ae applications. This ensures that more than
one tooth always is engaged in cut.
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD12
NLMP06/09  HIGH-FEED MILLING
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H ap
FM1-90C40BR05NL06-16A 5 40 16 40 1,0 NLMP0603…
FM1-90C50BR06NL06-22A 6 50 22 40 1,0 NLMP0603…
FM1-90C63BR07NL06-22A 7 63 22 40 1,0 NLMP0603…
FM1-90C50BR06NL09-22A 6 50 22 50 1,5 NLMP0904…
FM1-90C63BR07NL09-22A 7 63 22 50 1,5 NLMP0904…
FM1-90C80BR08NL09-27A 8 80 27 50 1,5 NLMP0904…
FM1-90C100BR10NL09-32A 10 100 32 60 1,5 NLMP0904…
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Ds H L ap
EM1-90C16-C16-150-02NL06 2 16 16 40 150 0,7 NLMP0603…
EM1-90C17-C16-150-02NL06 2 17 16 40 150 0,7 NLMP0603…
EM1-90C20-C20-160-03NL06 3 20 20 80 160 1,0 NLMP0603…
EM1-90C21-C20-200-03NL06 3 21 20 20 200 1,0 NLMP0603…
EM1-90C25-C25-150-03NL09 3 25 25 70 150 1,5 NLMP0904…
EM1-90C26-C25-150-03NL09 3 26 25 30 150 1,5 NLMP0904…
EM1-90C32-C32-160-04NL09 4 32 32 70 160 1,5 NLMP0904…
Dm
Dc
Hap
END MILL

d1
D
T
INSERTS & ACCESSORIES
R
Overcut
Un-machined
R
Overcut
Un-machined
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD14
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Ds H L ap
EM1-90C20-C20-160-02JD08 2 20 20 50 160 1,0 JDMT0803…
EM1-90C25-C25-160-03JD08 3 25 25 50 160 1,0 JDMT0803…
EM1-90C25-C25-160-02JD12 2 25 25 50 160 1,5 JDMT12T3…
EM1-90C32-C32-200-03JD12 3 32 32 50 200 1,5 JDMT12T3…
EM1-90C35-C35-200-03JD12 3 35 35 50 200 1,5 JDMT12T3…
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H ap
FM1-90C50BR04JD12-22A 4 50 22 40 1,5 JDMT12T3…
FM1-90C63BR05JD12-22A 5 63 22 40 1,5 JDMT12T3…
FM1-90C63BR04JP17-22A 4 63 22 40 2,0 JPMT1705…
FM1-90C80BR05JP17-27A 5 80 27 50 2,0 JPMT1705…
FM1-90C100R06JP17-27B 6 100 32 50 2,0 JPMT1705…
Dm
Dc
A B
H

NC6325
NC3325
NP9330
JDMT080308-H 6,8 3,18 15
JDMT12T312-M 9,6 3,97 15
JDMT12T312-H 9,6 3,97 15
JPMT170520-M 13 5,56 11
JD08/12 JP17  HIGH-FEED MILLING
SD
Ø
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD16
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H ap
FM1-90C50BR04SD12-22A 4 50 22 40 2 SDMT1205…
FM1-90C63BR05SD12-22A 5 63 22 40 2 SDMT1205…
FM1-90C63BR04SD15-22A 4 63 22 40 3 SDMT1505…
FM1-90C80BR05SD15-27A 5 80 27 50 3 SDMT1505…
FM1-90C100BR06SD15-32A 6 100 32 50 3 SDMT1505…
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Ds H L ap
EM1-90C32-C32-160-02SD12 2 32 32 70 160 2 SDMT1205…
EM1-90C35-C35-200-03SD12 3 35 35 70 200 2 SDMT1205…
EM1-90C40-C40-200-03SD12 3 40 40 70 200 2 SDMT1205…
Dm
Dc
Hap
H L

SDMT120512-H 12,7 5,56 1,2
SDMT150512-M 15,875 5,56 1,2
SDMT150512-H 15,875 5,56 1,2
SDMT12/15  HIGH-FEED MILLING
S
15°
D
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD18
FACE MILL
SHELL MILL
FM2-90C-AN12/16
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H ap
FM2-90C50BR04AN12-22A 4 50 22 40 9 ANKX1207…
FM2-90C63BR05AN12-22A 5 63 22 40 9 ANKX1207…
FM2-90C50BR04AN16-22A 4 50 22 40 14 ANKX1607…
FM2-90C63BR05AN16-22A 5 63 22 40 14 ANKX1607…
FM2-90C80BR06AN16-27A 6 80 27 50 14 ANKX1607…
FM2-90C100BR08AN16-32B 8 100 32 50 14 ANKX1607…
FM2-90C125BR10AN16-40B 10 125 40 63 14 ANKX1607…
Dm
Dc
A
H H
Dc
B
Dm
ap ap
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H ap
FM2-90C50SR03AN12-22A 3/12 50 22 70 43 ANKX1207…
FM2-90C63SR04AN12-27A 4/16 63 27 70 43 ANKX1207…
FM2-90C50SR03AN16-22A 3/9 50 22 70 43 ANKX1607…
FM2-90C63SR04AN16-27A 4/12 63 27 85 57 ANKX1607…
FM2-90C80SR05AN16-32A 5/15 80 32 85 57 ANKX1607…
Dm
Dc
H
ap

L1 L2 S d1
ANKX120704R-L 12 10 8 4,6
NP5330
NC6325
NC3325
NP9330
ANKX120708R-M 12 10 8 4,6
ANKX160708R-L 16 11,2 7,9 5,2
ANKX160708R-M 16 11,2 7,9 5,2
ANKX160716R-M 16 11,2 7,9 5,2
ANKX160716R-H 16 11,2 7,9 5,2
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc DS H L ap
EM2-90C32-C32-130-02AN12 2 32 32 40 130 9 ANKX1207…
EM2-90C40-C40-130-03AN12 3 40 40 40 130 9 ANKX1207…
EM2-90C32-C32-130-02AN16 2 32 32 40 130 14 ANKX1607…
EM2-90C32-C32-200-02AN16 2 32 32 50 200 14 ANKX1607…
EM2-90C40-C32-130-03AN16 3 40 32 50 130 14 ANKX1607…
H
ap
L
Dc

ANKX12/16  SHOULDER MILLING
S
R
L1 d1
L2
Ds
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD20
END MILL
FACE MILL
EM2-90C-AP10
FM2-90C-AP10
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H ap
FM2-90C-40MR06AP10-16A 6 40 16 40 10 APKT1003…
FM2-90C-50MR07AP10-22A 7 50 22 40 10 APKT1003…
FM2-90C-63MR09AP10-22B 9 63 22 40 10 APKT1003…
FM2-90C-80MR11AP10-27B 11 80 27 50 10 APKT1003…
FM2-90C-100MR13AP10-32B 13 100 32 50 10 APKT1003…
ap
H
Dm
Dc
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Ds H L ap
EM2-90C10-W10-80-01AP10 1 10 10 20 80 10 APKT1003…
EM2-90C10-W16-80-01AP10 1 10 16 20 80 10 APKT1003…
EM2-90C12-W16-80-01AP10 1 12 16 20 80 10 APKT1003…
EM2-90C12-W16-80-01AP10 1 12 16 20 80 10 APKT1003…
EM2-90C16-C16-150-02AP10 2 16 16 25 150 10 APKT1003…
EM2-90C18-W16-90-02AP10 2 18 16 30 90 10 APKT1003…
EM2 90C20-C20-160-02AP10 2 20 20 40 160 10 APKT1003…
H
ap
L

APKT1003PDTR-L 10,95 6,7 3,55
NP5330
APKT100308PDTR-M 10,95 6,7 3,55
S
H
L
R
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD22
END MILL
EM2-90C-R390
FM2-90C-R390
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H ap
FM2-90C40R04R390-16A 4 40 16 40 10 R390-11T3…
FM2-90C50R05R390-22A 5 50 22 40 10 R390-11T3…
FM2-90C63R06R390-22A 6 63 22 40 10 R390-11T3…
FM2-90C80R07R390-27A 7 80 27 50 10 R390-11T3…
H
Dc
Dm
ap
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Ds H L ap
EM2-90C16-C16-100-02R390 2 16 16 40 100 10 R390-11T3…
EM2-90C20-C20-100-02R390 2 20 20 40 100 10 R390-11T3…
EM2-90C25-C25-100-03R390 3 25 25 40 100 10 R390-11T3…
EM2-90C32-C32-100-03R390 3 32 32 40 100 10 R390-11T3…
H L
Dc
Through Coolant
Righthand Rotation

R390-11T308-M 11 6,8 3,5 2,8 NP5330
NP9330
NM5300R390-11T320-R 11 6,8 3,5 2,8
SH
L d1
R
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD24
END MILL
EM2-90C-WN04
FACE MILL
FM2-90C-WN08
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H ap
FM2-90C50BR04WN08-22A 4 50 22 40 7,5 WNGU0806…
FM2-90C63BR05WN08-22A 5 63 22 40 7,5 WNGU0806…
FM2-90C80BR06WN08-27A 6 80 27 50 7,5 WNGU0806…
FM2-90C100BR07WN08-32B 7 100 32 50 7,5 WNGU0806…
FM2-90C125BR08WN08-40B 8 125 40 63 7,5 WNGU0806…
FM2-90C160BR12WN08-40C 12 160 40 63 7,5 WNGU0806…
Dm
Dc
A
H
ap
Dm
Dc
B
H
ap
Dm
Dc
C
H
ap
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Ds H L ap
EM2-90C20-C20-150-03WN04 3 20 20 30 150 4,0 WNGU0403..
EM2-90C25-C25-150-04WN04 4 25 25 30 150 4,0 WNGU0403..
EM2-90C32-C32-200-05WN04 5 32 32 30 200 4,0 WNGU0403..
EM2 90C35-C32-200-05WN04 5 35 32 30 200 4,0 WNGU0403..
EM2-90C40-C32-200-06WN04 6 40 32 30 200 4,0 WNGU0403..
H
ap
L
Dc

WNGU080608-H 12,48 4,6 6,45 7,9
ACCESSORIES & INSERTSINSERTS & ACCESSORIES
WNGU
INSERTS SCREW WRENCH WRENCH
WNGU0403.. ISM025065 T08 -
WNGU04-08  SHOULDER MILLING
RD
D
T
d1
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD26
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H ap
FM3-90-50BR04RD10-22A 4 50 22 50 5 RD**10T3…
FM3-90-50BR04RD12-22A 4 50 22 50 6 RD**1204…
FM3-90-63BR05RD12-22A 5 63 22 50 6 RD**1204…
FM3-90-63BR04RD16-22A 4 63 22 50 8 RD**1604…
FM3-90-80BR05RD16-27A 5 80 27 50 8 RD**1604…
FM3-90-100BR06RD16-32B 6 100 100 50 8 RD**1604…
FM3-90-125BR07RD16-40B 7 125 125 63 8 RD**1604…
H
Dc
H
AB AB
Dc
Dm Dm
ap ap
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Ds H L ap
EM3-90-17-C16-160-02RD08 2 17 16 60 160 4 RD**0803…
EM3-90-20-C20-160-02RD08 2 20 20 60 160 4 RD**0803…
EM3-90-20-C20-160-02RD10 2 20 20 50 160 5 RD**10T3…
EM3-90-25-C25-160-02RD10 2 25 25 50 160 5 RD**10T3…
EM3-90-32-C32-160-03RD12 3 32 32 50 160 6 RD**1204…
Ds
Hap
L
Dc

RD**1604… ISM050108-RD16 T20 W20
D S
d1
7°
INSERT CODES
DIMENSIONS (mm)
GRADES
D S d1
RDET0803M0-L 8 3,18 2,94
NP5330
NC6325
NC3325
NP9330
RDET0803M0-M 8 3,18 2,94
RDEW0803M0T 8 3,18 2,94
RDET10T3M0-L 10 3,97 4,4
RDET10T3M0-M 10 3,97 4,4
RDEW10T3M0T 10 3,97 4,4
RDMT10T3M0-M 10 3,97 4,4
RDMT10T3M0T 10 3,97 4,4
RDET1204M0-L 12 4,76 4,4
RDET1204M0-M 12 4,76 4,4
RDEW1204M0T 12 4,76 4,4
RDMT1204M0-M 12 4,76 4,4
RDMW1204M0 12 4,76 4,4
RDET1604M0-L 16 4,76 5,5
RDET1604M0-M 16 4,76 5,5
RDEW1604M0T 16 4,76 5,5
RDMW1604M0T 16 4,76 5,5
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD28
FACE MILL
END MILL
FM3-90-RC12/16
EM3-90-RC10/12
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H ap
FM3-90-50BR04RC12-22A 4 50 22 40 6 RCKT1204…
FM3-90-63BR05RC12-22A 5 63 22 40 6 RCKT1204…
FM3-90-63BR04RC16-22A 4 63 22 40 8 RCKT1606…
FM3-90-80BR06RC12-27A 6 80 27 50 6 RCKT1204…
FM3-90-80BR05RC16-27A 5 80 27 50 8 RCKT1606…
FM3-90-100BR06RC16-32B 6 100 32 50 8 RCKT1606…
H
Dc
H
Dc
Dm Dm
ap ap
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Ds H L ap
EM3-90-20-C20-160-02RC10 2 20 20 50 160 5 RCKT10T3…
EM3-90-25-C20-160-02RC10 2 25 20 50 160 5 RCKT10T3…
EM3-90-32-C25-200-02RC12 2 32 25 50 200 6 RCKT1204…
EM3-90-40-C32-200-03RC12 3 40 32 50 200 6 RCKT1204…
Hap
L
Dc
Hap
L
Dc
RCKT10/12/16  PROFILE MILLING
AB AB
Ds Ds
WWW.NICHE-TOOL.COM 29
ACCESSORIES & INSERTSINSERTS & ACCESSORIES
RCKT
INSERTS SCREW WRENCH WRENCH
RCKT10T3… ISM040090-RC10 T15 W15
RCKT1204… ISM035080-RC12 T15 W15
RCKT1606… ISM050108-RC16 T20 W20
RCKT10/12/16  PROFILE MILLING
INSERT CODES
DIMENSIONS (mm)
GRADES
D S d1
RCKT10T3M0-M 10 3,97 4,4
NP5330
NC6325
NC3325
NP9330
RCKT1204M0-M 12 4,76 4
RCKT1204M0-H 12 4,76 4
RCKT1606M0-M 16 6,35 5,5
RCKT1606M0-H 16 6,35 5,5
D S
d1
7°
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD30
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Ds Dm H L R
EM3-90-12-C12-100-01BN12 1 12 12 10,5 35 100 6 BN1200…
EM3-90-16-C16-100-01BN16 1 16 16 14,5 35 100 8 BN1600…
EM3-90-20-C20-110-01BN20 1 20 20 18,5 45 110 10 BN2000…
EM3-90-25-C25-130-01BN25 1 25 25 23,0 55 130 12,5 BN2500…
EM3-90-30-C32-150-01BN30 1 30 32 28,5 60 150 15 BN3000…
EM3-90-32-C32-150-01BN32 1 32 32 28,5 60 150 16 BN3200…
Ds
HR
L
Dc

B
S
R
SA
B
R
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD32
DISC MILL
FACE MILL
DM4-90-LN15
FM4-90-LN15
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H ap Tmax
DM4-90-80R08LN15-27-T18 8 80 27 24 14 18 LN*T1506…
DM4-90-100R10LN15-32-T23 10 100 32 26 14 23 LN*T1506…
DM4-90-125R12LN15-40-T32 12 125 40 26 14 32 LN*T1506…
DM4-90-160R15LN15-40-T49 15 160 40 26 14 49 LN*T1506…
Dc
Dm Tmax
ap
H
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H ap
FM4-90-50BR04LN15-22A 4 50 22 40 7 LN*T1506…
FM4-90-63BR05LN15-22A 5 63 22 40 7 LN*T1506…
FM4-90-80BR06LN15-27B 6 80 27 50 7 LN*T1506…
FM4-90-100BR08LN15-32B 8 100 32 50 7 LN*T1506…
FM4-90-125BR10LN15-40B 10 125 40 63 7 LN*T1506…
FM4-90-160BR12LN15-40C 12 160 40 63 7 LN*T1506…
Dm
Dc Dc
AB AB
H

H
w
ap
R
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD34
FACE MILL
FM4-45C-SN12
ACCESSORIES & INSERTSINSERTS & ACCESSORIES
SNMX
INSERTS SCREW WRENCH WRENCH
SNMX1206… ISM040120-SN12 T15 W15
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H ap
FM4-45C50BR04SN12-22A 4 50 22 40 3 SNMX1206…
FM4-45C63BR06SN12-22A 6 63 22 40 3 SNMX1206…
FM4-45C80BR07SN12-27A 7 80 27 50 3 SNMX1206…
FM4-45C100BR08SN12-32B 8 100 32 50 3 SNMX1206…
FM4-45-125BR10SN12-40B 10 125 40 63 3 SNMX1206…
Dm
Dc
A
H

SN*X1206  FACE MILLING
45°
S
d1
R
L
bs
D
WWW.NICHE-TOOL.COM 35
A B
OD*T060508  FACE MILLING
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H ap
FM4-43-50BR04OD06-22A 4 50 22 40 4 OD*T0605…
FM4-43-63BR05OD06-22A 5 63 22 40 4 OD*T0605…
FM4-43-80BR06OD06-27A 6 80 27 50 4 OD*T0605…
FM4-43-100BR07OD06-32B 7 100 32 50 4 OD*T0605…
FM4-43-125BR08OD06-40B 8 125 40 63 4 OD*T0605…
Dm
H
Dc ap
43°

FACE MILL
FM4-43-OD06
ACCESSORIES & INSERTSINSERTS & ACCESSORIES
OD*T
INSERTS SCREW WRENCH WRENCH
OD*T0605… ISM050120-OD06 T20 W20
LS LSR
D
d1
15°
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD36
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H ap
FM4-45-50R04SE13-22A 4 50 22 40 4 SE*T13T3…
FM4-45-63R05SE13-22A 5 63 22 40 4 SE*T13T3…
FM4-45-80R06SE13-27B 6 80 27 50 4 SE*T13T3…
FM4-45-100R07SE13-32B 7 100 32 50 4 SE*T13T3…
FM4-45-125R08SE13-40B 8 125 40 50 4 SE*T13T3…
Dm
Dc
A
H

L
S
d1
D
Ø
bs
R
20°
SE*T13T3  FACE MILLING
WWW.NICHE-TOOL.COM 37
SPMT09/12  CHAMFER MILLING
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Ds H L kr ap
EM5-30-25-C25-150-02SP09 2 25 25 40 150 30 3 SPM T09T3…
EM5-30-32-C32-200-03SP12 3 32 32 40 200 30 4,5 SPMT1204…
EM5-45-16-W16-100-01SP09 1 16 16 30 100 45 3 SPMT09T3…
EM5-45-25-C25-150-02SP09 2 25 25 40 150 45 5 SPMT09T3…
EM5-45-32-C32-200-03SP12 3 32 32 40 200 45 7 SPMT1204…
EM5-60-25-C25-150-02SP09 2 25 25 40 150 60 6 SPMT09T3…
EM5-60-32-C32-200-03SP12 3 32 32 40 200 60 8 SPMT1204…
INSERT CODES
DIMENSIONS (mm)
GRADES
D S R

INSERTS & ACCESSORIES
END MILL
EM5-SP09/12
SPMT
INSERTS SCREW WRENCH WRENCH
SPMT09T3… ISM040085-SP09 T15 -
SPMT1204… ISM050110-SP12 T15 -
SD
R
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD38
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
PITCH
Dc Dm A H mm TPI
FM7-63-05-TM21-22 5 63 22 10,4 50 TM21… 1.0-3.5 7-24
FM7-63-04-TM30-22 4 63 22 10,4 50 TM30… 1.5-5.0 6-20
FM7-80-04-TM30-27 4 80 27 12,4 55 TM30… 1.5-5.0 6-20
FM7-100-04-TM30-32 4 100 32 14,4 60 TM30… 1.5-5.0 6-20
FM7-80-04-TM40-27 4 80 27 12,4 55 TM40… 1.5-6.0 4-16
FM7-100-04-TM40-32 4 100 32 14,4 60 TM40… 1.5-6.0 4-16
Dc
Dm
A
H
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm) PITCH
INSERTS
Dc Ds H L mm TPI
EM7-12-W20-90-01-TM14 1 12 20 16 85 0.5-1.5 16-32 TM14…
EM7-14.5-W20-90-01-TM14 1 14,5 20 25 85 0.5-2.5 10-32 TM14…
EM7-17-W20-90-01-TM14 1 17 20 30 85 0.5-2.5 10-32 TM14…
EM7-21-W20-90-01-TM21 1 21 20 40 95 1.0-3.5 7-24 TM21…
EM7-29-C25-110-01-TM30 1 29 25 50 110 1.5-5.0 6-20 TM30…
EM7-48-C40-160-01-TM40 1 48 40 78 160 1.5-6.0 4-16 TM40…
EM7-20-C20-100-02-TM14 2 20 20 45 100 0.5-2.5 10-32 TM14…
EM7-30-C25-120-02-TM21 2 30 25 55 120 1.0-3.5 7-24 TM21…
EM7-40-C32-150-02-TM30 2 40 32 70 150 1.5-5.0 6-20 TM30…
EM7-50-C40-160-02-TM40 2 50 40 80 160 1.5-6.0 4-16 TM40…
H
A
L
Dc
TM21/30/40  THREAD MILLING
END MILL
FACE MILL
EM7-TM
FM7-TM
When the total length is over 100mm,
we will choose cylinder straight shank.
Ds
WWW.NICHE-TOOL.COM 39
PRODUCT CODE PITCH
DIMENSIONS (mm)
L H T
TM14N0.50ISO 0,50 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N0.75ISO 0,75 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N1.00ISO 1,00 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N1.25ISO 1,25 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N1.50ISO 1,50 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N2.00ISO 2,00 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N2.50ISO 2,50 14 7,5 3,1
TM21E/N1.00ISO 1,00 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N1.50ISO 1,50 21 12 4,7
TM21N1.75ISO 1,75 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N2.00ISO 2,00 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N2.50ISO 2,50 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N3.00ISO 3,00 21 12 4,7
TM21N3.50ISO 3,50 21 12 4,7
TM30E/N1.50ISO 1,50 30 16 5,5
TM30E/N2.00ISO 2,00 30 16 5,5
PRODUCT CODE PITCH
DIMENSIONS (mm)
L H T
TM30E/N2.50ISO 2,50 30 16 5,5
TM30E/N3.00ISO 3,00 30 16 5,5
TM30E/N3.50ISO 3,50 30 16 5,5
TM30E/N4.00ISO 4,00 30 16 5,5
TM30N4.50ISO 4,50 30 16 5,5
TM30N5.00ISO 5,00 30 16 5,5
TM40E/N1.50ISO 1,50 40 20 6,3
TM40E/N2.00ISO 2,00 40 20 6,3
TM40E/N2.50ISO 2,50 40 20 6,3

P
H
L
ACCESSORIES & INSERTSINSERTS & ACCESSORIES
TM-ISO
TM14/21/30/40  THREAD MILLING
INSERTS SCREW WRENCH WRENCH
TM14… ISM030070-TM14 T10 -
TM21… ISM035100-TM21 T15 W15
TM30… ISM040100-TM30 T15 W15
TM40… ISM050140-TM40 T20 W20
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD40
PRODUCT CODE TPI
DIMENSIONS (mm)
L H T
TM14E/N32UN 32 14 7,5 3,1
TM14N28UN 28 14 7,5 3,1
TM14N27UN 27 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N24UN 24 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N20UN 20 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N18UN 28 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N16UN 16 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N14UN 14 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N12UN 12 14 7,5 3,1
TM14N11UN 11 14 7,5 3,1
TM14N10UN 10 14 7,5 3,1
TM21E/N24UN 24 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N20UN 20 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N18UN 18 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N16UN 16 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N14UN 14 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N12UN 12 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N11UN 11 21 12 4,7
PRODUCT CODE TPI
DIMENSIONS (mm)
L H T
TM21E/N10UN 10 21 12 4,7
TM21N8UN 8 21 12 4,7
TM21N7UN 7 21 12 4,7
TM30E/N20UN 20 30 16 5,5
TM30E/N18UN 18 30 16 5,5
TM30E/N16UN 16 30 16 5,5
TM30E/N14UN 14 30 16 5,5
TM30E/N12UN 12 30 16 5,5
TM30E/N10UN 10 30 16 5,5
TM30E/N8UN 8 30 16 5,5
TM30E/N6UN 6 30 16 5,5
TM30E/N5UN 5 30 16 5,5
TM40E/N16UN 16 40 20 6,3

P
H
L
INSERTS  THREAD MILLING
ACCESSORIES & INSERTSINSERTS & ACCESSORIES
TM-UN60
INSERTS SCREW WRENCH WRENCH
TM14… ISM030070-TM14 T10 -
TM21… ISM035100-TM21 T15 W15
TM30… ISM040100-TM30 T15 W15
TM40… ISM050140-TM40 T20 W20
WWW.NICHE-TOOL.COM 41
PRODUCT CODE TPI
DIMENSIONS (mm)
L H T
TM14E/N24W 24 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N20W 20 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N19W 19 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N16W 16 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N14W 14 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N11W 11 14 7,5 3,1
TM21E/N20W 20 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N19W 19 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N16W 6 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N14W 14 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N11W 11 21 12 4,7
TM30E/N16W 16 30 16 5,5
TM30E/N14W 14 30 16 5,5
TM30E/N11W 11 30 16 5,5
TM40E/N11W 11 40 20 6,3
TM40E/N8W 8 40 20 6,3
T
P
H
L
PRODUCT CODE TPI
DIMENSIONS (mm)
L H T
TM14E/N19BSPT 19 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N14BSPT 14 14 7,5 3,1
TM21E/N14BSPT 14 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N11BSPT 11 21 12 4,7
TM30E/N11BSPT 11 30 16 5,5
TM40E/N11BSPT 11 40 20 6,3
PRODUCT CODE TPI
DIMENSIONS (mm)
L H T
TM14E/N18NPT 18 14 7,5 3,1
TM14E/N14NPT 14 14 7,5 3,1
TM21E/N14NPT 14 21 12 4,7
TM21E/N11.5NPT 11,5 21 12 4,7
TM30E/N11.5NPT 11,5 30 16 5,5
TM30E/N8NPT 8 30 16 5,5
TM40E/N11.5NPT 11,5 40 20 6,3
TM40E/N8NPT 8 40 20 6,3
T

TM-NPT
ACCESSORIES & INSERTSINSERTS & ACCESSORIES
TM-W55°
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD42
INSERTS SCREW WRENCH WRENCH
CCMT0602… ISM025060-CC06 T08 -
CPMT0802… ISM025060-CP08 T08 -
CCMT09T3… ISM040100-CC09 T15 W15
CCMT1204… ISM050110-CC12 T20 W20
END MILL
FM8-90
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Ds H L
EM8-90-25-C25-110-02CC06 2 25 25 32 110 CCMT0602…
EM8-90-32-C32-120-02CP08 2 32 32 44 120 CPMT0802…
EM8-90-40-C32-130-02CC09 4 40 32 50 130 CCMT09T3…
EM8-90-50-C32-140-02CC12 4 50 32 61 140 CCMT1204…
Ds
H L
Dc
INSERTS & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Dm H
FM8-54R04GM16-22A 4 54 22 40 GM16**
FM8-63R05GM16-22A 5 63 22 40 GM16**
FM8-80R06GM16-27A 6 80 27 50 GM16**
Dc
Dm
H
EM8-GM16
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INSERTS
Dc Ds H L
EM8-20-W16-80-01-GM16 1 20 16 30 90 GM16**
EM8-25-C20-100-01-GM16 1 25 20 40 110 GM16**
EM8-32-C25-120-02-GM16 2 32 25 55 130 GM16**
EM8-40-C32-150-03-GM16 3 40 32 70 140 GM16**
Dc
H L
GROOVE CUTTERS GROOVE MILLING
Ds
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD44
INSERTS & ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
W B r L IC T D
GM16R/L045 0,45 0,8 0,03 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L050 0,50 1,0 0,05 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L060 0,60 1,0 0,05 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L065 0,65 1,4 0,05 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L070 0,70 1,4 0,05 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L075 0,75 2,0 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L080 0,80 2,0 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L085 0,85 2,0 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L090 0,90 2,0 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L095 0,95 2,0 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L100 1,00 2,2 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L110 1,10 2,2 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L115 1,15 2,2 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L120 1,20 2,2 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L125 1,25 2,2 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L130 1,30 2,2 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L135 1,35 2,2 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L140 1,40 2,2 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L145 1,45 2,2 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L150 1,50 2,4 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L155 1,55 2,4 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L160 1,60 2,4 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L165 1,65 2,4 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L170 1,70 2,4 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L175 1,75 2,4 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
L d
T
B
2°r W
IC
GM16
GROOVE CUTTERS GROOVE MILLING
WWW.NICHE-TOOL.COM 45
GROOVE CUTTERS GROOVE MILLING
L d
T
B
2°r W
IC
GM16
PRODUCT CODE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
W B r L IC T D
GM16R/L180 1,80 2,4 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L185 1,85 2,4 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L190 1,90 2,4 0,10 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L200 2,00 2,7 0,15 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L210 2,10 2,7 0,15 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L215 2,15 2,7 0,15 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L220 2,20 2,7 0,15 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L225 2,25 2,7 0,15 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L230 2,30 2,7 0,15 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L240 2,40 2,7 0,15 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L250 2,50 3,0 0,15 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L260 2,60 3,0 0,15 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L265 2,65 3,0 0,15 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L270 2,70 3,0 0,15 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L275 2,75 3,0 0,15 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
GM16R/L280 2,80 3,0 0,15 16 3/8" 3,18 4,5
INSERTS SCREW WRENCH WRENCH
GM16** ISM040100-GM16 T15 W15
INSERTS & ACCESSORIES
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD46